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	№
	Оқушының аты-жөні
	Жынысы 
	Ұлты
	Туған жылы, күні, айы 
	Қазіргі уақытта
 қайда 
	ИИН


	1
	Жұмат Айшат Айбынқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	07.08.2016
	1
	160807604111

	2
	Муратова Раяна Корганбековна
	қыз
	қазақ
	18.04.2016
	1
	160418603296

	3
	Мұрат Сұлтан Куанышұлы
	ұл
	қазақ
	24.02.2016
	1
	160224502633

	4
	Сейлбек Нұрәділ Есембайұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ 
	31.08.2016
	1
	160831501685

	5
	Хамит Аяла Ермекқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	25.12.2016
	1
	161225602023

	6
	НұрахметЕрасыл Алмазұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	17.09.2014
	2
	140917506441

	7
	НұрахметНұрасыл Алмазұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	17.09.2014
	2
	140917506431

	8
	ЕлемесӘмірлан Даскенұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	11.11.2014
	2
	141111501947

	9
	Жақсыбай Айсана Русланқызы
	Қыз
	қазақ
	02.04.15
	2
	150402602982

	10
	Сабыр Зере Мерекеқызы
	Қыз
	қазақ
	24.03.15
	2
	150324601693

	11
	Жолданғар Гүлсанат Еркеболатқызы
	Қыз
	қазақ
	01.11.15
	2
	151101601128

	12
	Абай Кәмшат Ардаққызы
	Қыз
	қазақ
	08.10.16
	2
	151008603159

	13
	Нурахметова Айзере Думановна
	қыз
	қазақ
	28.01.15
	2
	150128604434

	
	

	14
	Серік Мансұр Берікұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	26.09.2014
	3-сынып
	140926502606

	15
	Елхан Айкүнім Қадырханқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	19.08.2014
	3
	140819601068

	16
	Жолданғар  Бекарыс Ерланұлы 
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	10.08.2014
	3
	140810504867

	17
	Мусылманбек Аделя Аманбайқызы
	Қыз
	қазақ
	28.12.2013
	3
	131228601743

	18
	Сейтқожа Мәди Ерлікұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	05.12.2013
	3
	131205504722

	19
	Муратова Раушан Корганбековна
	қыз
	Қазақ
	22.07.14
	3
	140722601635

	

	20
	Жолданғар Ернұр Еркеболатұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	11.02.2013
	4
	130211504029

	21
	Нурахметова Айганым Думановна 
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	02.03.2013
	4
	130302603626

	22
	Сапар Еркежан Суйындикқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	02.04.2013
	4
	130402602760

	23
	Жақсыбай Айбат Русланұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	03.04.2013
	4
	130403502670

	24
	Есхан ЕрнұрЖантемірұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	09.07.2013
	4
	130709504016

	25
	Уалиева Аруна Биржановна
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	15.07.2013
	4
	130715604580

	26
	Мусулманбеков Заир Кайратович
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	10.08.2012
	4
	120810500209

	27
	Жолданғар Алуа Ерланқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	05.10.2012
	4
	121005603325

	28
	Елхан Асылжан Қадырханұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	26.11.2012
	4
	121126500253

	29
	Сабыр Хадиша Мерекеқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	26.12.2012
	4
	121226602874

	30
	Хамит Жанарыс Ермекұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	27.12.2012
	4
	121227502070

	31
	Сапар Айбар Жамбылұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	22.05.2012
	4
	120522503961

	32
	Құрманбай Маржан Нурланқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	19.09.2012
	4
	120919605249

	

	33
	Серік Алуа Берікқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	06.01.2012
	5
	120106602264

	34
	Жолданғар Айтолқын Еркеболатқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	16.03.2011
	5
	110316602373

	35
	Сары Жанерке  Малгелдіқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	26.03.2011
	5
	110326602060

	36
	Мусылманбек Аида Аманбайқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	17.09.2011
	5
	110917602608

	37
	Жақсыбай Нұрислам Русланұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	13.10.2011
	5
	111013505436

	38
	Утежан Алдияр Нұрташұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	10.11.2011
	5
	111110502092

	39
	Есхан Лаура Жантемірқызы
	Қыз
	Қазақ
	12.11.20011
	5
	111112601993

	40
	Шаймерден Кемел Нұрланұлы
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	17.06.2011
	5
	110617505122

	41
	Асанқұл Асия Ерланқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	26.01.2011
	5
	110126603735

	

	42
	Мурат Жансая Қуанышқызы 
	қыз
	қазақ
	19.04.2010
	6
	100419654047

	43
	Мусулманбеков Дамир Кайратович
	ұл
	қазақ
	27.06.2010
	6
	100627551502

	44
	Мусулманбек Диляра Аманбайқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	22.09.2009
	6
	090922655789

	45
	Артықбай Әмірхан Маратұлы 
	ұл
	қазақ
	11.05.2010
	6
	100511552311

	46
	Сабыр Айсұлтан Мерекеұлы 
	ұл
	қазақ
	20.08.2010
	6
	100820554010

	47
	Қуанышбек Ибрагим Русланұлы
	ұл
	қазақ
	21.11.2010
	6
	101121500480

	48
	Муратова Қарақат Корганбековна
	қыз
	қазақ
	27.11.2010
	6
	101127600935

	49
	Скендиров Николай Андреевич
	Ұл
	Қазақ
	15.09.2009
	6
	090915553173

	

	50
	Байжұман  Сабина Мерекеқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	07.09.2009
	7
	090907651427

	51
	Сәлім Елдана Сайранқызы
	қыз
	қазақ
	05.02.2010
	7
	100205654707

	52
	Төлеу ДиасСагадатұлы
	ұл
	қазақ
	05.03.2010
	7
	100305553378

	53
	Сайлаубек Фархат Саятбекұлы
	ұл
	қазақ
	10.11.2009
	7
	091110552568

	

	54
	Елхан Мейір Қадырханұлы
	ұл
	қазақ
	10.02.2008
	8
	080210550431

	55
	Бейіс Ержан Мерекеұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	09.06.2008
	8
	080609550857

	56
	Кабдыгалым  Ислам Абдрашитұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	23.06.2008
	8
	080623552374

	57
	Мұрат Рауан Қуанышұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	28.08.2008
	8
	080828550035

	58
	Сейлбек  Ерназар Есембайұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	18.09.2008
	8
	080918553148

	59
	Сапар БекжанМедетұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	10.10.2008
	8
	081010553898

	

	60
	Блял Шерхан Қонысбайұлы
	ұл
	Қазақ
	09.12.2007
	9
	071209553134

	61
	Нурланова Аяжан Ерлановна
	қыз
	Қазақ
	28.11.2007
	9
	071128552285

	62
	Кажимуратова Анель Ермековна
	қыз
	Қазақ
	13.12.2007
	9
	071213651354



